
13 - 21 April All Day Hebborn’s Children’s Funfair

Saturday 12 April 12:30
Newbury & District Parkinson’s

UK Charity Event

Saturday 19 April 12 - 2pm
Water Safety Event with the

Fire Service

Saturday 3, Sunday 4 &

Monday 5 May
All Day Newbury Inflatables

Sunday 4 May 3pm - 5pm
Wroughton Silver Band on the

Bandstand

Thursday 8 May 7pm - 9:30pm
VE 80 day Brazier Lighting and

Entertainment 

Saturday 10 May 11am - 3pm 

VE 80 Day Celebrations

Music, Food, Stalls, Activities

& Games from Kennet District

Scouts

Sunday 11 May 3pm - 5pm 
The Tadley Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 18 May 3pm - 5pm
Royal Wootton Bassett Brass

on the Bandstand

Sunday 25 May 3pm -5pm
Beenham Wind Orchestra

on the Bandstand
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Sunday 1 June 12 - 4pm
Victoria Park Family Day 2025

Music, entertainment and fun!

Sunday 8 June 3pm - 5pm Cove Brass on the Bandstand

Saturday 14 June From 2pm Newbury Road Club Event

Sunday 15 June 3pm - 5pm
Hungerford Town Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 22 June 3pm - 5pm
Basingstoke Silver Band on the

Bandstand

Saturday 21 June 9am - 10am
International Yoga Day by the

Bandstand

Saturday 21 & Sunday 22

June
All Day Newbury Inflatables

Sunday 29 June 3pm - 5pm 
Jubilee Brass Band on the

Bandstand

Thursday 3 July 10am - 11am 

The Castle School

Performance on the

Bandstand

Saturday 5 July 3pm - 5pm 
The Rokkits (60's classics) on

the Bandstand

Sunday 6 July 3pm -5pm Tadley Concert Brass
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Saturday 12 July Newbury Pride Event

Sunday 13 July 3pm - 5pm 
Blue Sky Big Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 20 July 3pm - 5pm
Blewbury Brass Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 27 July 3pm - 5pm
East Woodhay Silver Band on

the Bandstand

Saturday 2 August -

Sunday 17 August
All Day Hebborn’s Children’s Funfair

Saturday 2 August 2-4pm  Scampy Music

Sunday 3 August 3pm - 5pm 
Ramsbury Silver Band on the

Bandstand

Saturday 9 August 12 - 5pm Rathayatra Festival

Sunday 10 August 3pm - 5pm
Phoenix Brass on the

Bandstand

Sunday 24 August Art on the Park

Sunday 31 August 3pm -5pm Cold Ash Brass
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Sunday 7 September 3pm - 5pm
Watership Brass on the

Bandstand

Sunday 14 September 3pm - 5pm 
Abingdon Town Band on the

Bandstand

Sunday 21 September 3pm - 5pm
Oxford Cherwell on the

Bandstand

Sunday 28 September 3pm - 5pm
Pangbourne Band on the

Bandstand
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